MARCA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

CINGHIA DAYCO DISTRIB.DUCATI 900IE 01/02

MODELLO

Elefant / Elefant I.E.
Gran Canyon

MH E Evoluzione Sport Classic
Monster

Monster IE

Monster IE

Sport IE
SuperSport
SuperSport FE
SuperSport |IE
SuperSport |IE
Superlight

Paso

907 IE

ST2

ST2

CILINDRATA

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
906
907
944
944

ANNI
1990 - 0000
1998 - 2003
2001 - 2002
1993 - 1999
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2002
1991 - 1997
1998 - 1998
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2002
1991 - 1998
1988 - 1989
1990 - 1992
1997 - 2000
2001 - 2003

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

73740021A
73740021A
73710081A
73740021A
73740021A
73710081A
73710081A
73740021A
73740021A
73740021A
73710081A
73740021A
73740021A
73740021A
73740021A
73710081A




